Battery Crimping Tool
EK425
UTILITY PRODUCTS
With 5 tons of crimping force, the EK425 will crimp all the same connections as Burndy MD-6 or
Kearney O-66 style tools, but it does it all with battery power rather than muscle power. And, it
helps to reduce injuries resulting from repetitive motion and frequent muscle strain.
The EK425 is about 2 pounds lighter and several inches shorter than MD6-style tools so it is much
easier to carry up ladders and use in aerial buckets. Since there are no handles to open, it requires

	 Dies for Crimping Color-Coded Copper & Aluminum Lugs & Splices*
 (Use with CJ22 Crimping Jaws)**
Ordering Information
	 EK425 Battery Crimping Tools
	 CAT. NO.	 UPC NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY
 EK425D11	 11311	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJD3 jaws w/120 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425D12	 11312	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJD3 jaws w/12 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425D12	 11313	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJD3 jaws w/220 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425DO11	 84502	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJD3O jaws w/120 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425DO12	 84503	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJD3O jaws w/12 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425DO22	 84504	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJD3O jaws w/220 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425DBG11	 84505	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJD3BG jaws w/120 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425DBG12	 84506	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJD3BG jaws w/12 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425DBG22	 84507	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJD3BG jaws w/220 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425-K11	 11314	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJK jaws w/120 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425-K12	 11327	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJK jaws w/12 volt battery charger	 1
 EK425-K22	 11328	 EK425 Crimping Tool w/CJK jaws w/220 volt battery charger	 1
 CJXPJ	 84512	 Crimping Jaw with Nicopress X, P & J die grooves	 1
 CJB		 84513	 Cutting Jaw for one-time disposable lock hasps	 1
 CJD3	 03242	 Crimping Jaw with single D3 die groove	 1
 CJ22	 84511	 Crimping Jaw for use with KC22 & KA22 Crimping dies	 1